AWG #26 - #32
-25°C - +85°C
500MΩ MIN.
500V AC/minute
20mΩ MAX.
100V AC/DC
1A AC/DC
1.25mm

Part No. A B
DIM.(mm)
Dimension and Order Information
Part No. A B
DIM.(mm)
Dimension and Order Information
Unit : mm
Circuits
Circuits
26.2520 23.75
32.5025 30.00
38.7530 36.25
1.25mm Pitch Wire To Board Connector
4
SERIES
R01 www.i-ncp.com
IPCW130
IPCW130
IPCW130
IPCW130W12*V
IPCW130W13*V
IPCW130W14*V
IPCW130W15*V
IPCW130W16*V
IPCW130W17*V
IPCW130W18*V
IPCW130W19*V
IPCW130W1A*V
IPCW130W1B*V
IPCW130W1C*V
IPCW130W1D*V
IPCW130W1E*V
IPCW130W1F*V
IPCW130W1K*V
IPCW130W1P*V
IPCW130W1U*V
IPCW130W12*R
IPCW130W13*R
IPCW130W14*R
IPCW130W15*R

Part No. A B
DIM.(mm)
Dimension and Order Information
Circuits
3.35
8.35
4.60
5.85
7.10
10.85
13.35
12.10
14.60
19.60
17.10
18.35
15.85
9.60
C
1.25mm Pitch Wire To Board Connector
5
SERIES
R01 www.i-ncp.com
IPCW130
IPCW130
IPCW130
IPCW130W12*U
IPCW130W13*U
IPCW130W14*U
IPCW130W15*U
IPCW130W16*U
IPCW130W17*U
IPCW130W18*U
IPCW130W19*U
IPCW130W1A*U
IPCW130W1B*U
IPCW130W1C*U
IPCW130W1D*U
IPCW130W1E*U
IPCW130W1F*U
IPCW130W12*T
IPCW130W13*T
IPCW130W14*T
IPCW130W15*T

26.25
18.35
Dimension and Order Information
Part No. A B
DIM.(mm)
P.C.B  LAYOUT
Circuits
12.10
20.00
26.25
13.75
C
7.50
34 20.00 22.50 22.50
1.25mm Pitch Wire To Board Connector
6
SERIES
R01 www.i-ncp.com
IPCW130
IPCW130W25*S
IPCW130W2A*S
IPCW130W2F*S
IPCW130W2K*S
IPCW130W25*K
IPCW130W2A*K
IPCW130W2F*K
IPCW130W2H*S
IPCW130W2K*S
IPCW130
IPCW130